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F179m 100% Fu 1 1350-1360  1350-1360  1350-1360  1350-1360 1350-1360
g7l 1290-1300  1290-1300  1290-1300  1290-1300 1290-1300
F17M 100% Fu 2 1280-1290  1280-1290  1280-1290  1280-1290 1280-1290
g1l 1230-1240  1230-1240  1230-1240  1230-1240 1230-1240
$1wm 100% Fu 3 1270-1280  1270-1280  1270-1280  1270-1280 1270-1280
12l 1220-1230  1220-1230  1220-1230  1220-1230 1220-1230
4191 5% 1240-1250  1240-1250  1240-1250  1240-1250 1240-1250
g1l 1190-1200  1190-1200  1190-1200  1190-1200 1190-1200
4191 10% 1230-1240  1230-1240  1230-1240  1230-1240 1230-1240
g1l 1180-1190  1180-1190  1180-1190  1180-1190 1180-1190

917977 15%
SRR 1140-1150  1140-1150  1140-1150 1140-1150 1140-1150

9130717 25% i

P12l 1120-1130  1120-1130  1120-1130  1120-1130 1120-1130
Yaed1 1o, 5u.1aa 1090-1100  1090-1100  1090-1100  1090-1100 1090-1100
STaOILEY 1090-1100  1090-1100  1090-1100  1090-1100 1090-1100
Uanedni 10.5u. ey 1000-1010  1000-1010  1000-1010  1000-1010 1000-1010
12lual 1000-1010  1000-1010  1000-1010  1000-1010 1000-1010
Uanedn &.3u.x 970-980 970-980 970-980 970-980 970-980

Iruuilen nu. 6 1550-1600  1550-1600  1550-1600  1550-1600 1580-1600
17l 1750-1800  1750-1800  1750-1800  1750-1800 1830-1850
drmilen 10% wane 1660-1670  1660-1670  1660-1670  1660-1670 1660-1670
TaOILEY 1680-1700  1680-1700  1680-1700  1680-1700 1680-1700
druwmilen 10% wdnnaz 1460-1480  1460-1480  1460-1480  1460-1480 1460-1480
12lul 1480-1500  1480-1500  1480-1500  1480-1500 1480-1500
Yanedrunile o.ju. 1240-1250  1240-1250  1240-1250  1240-1250 1240-1250
12lual 1240-1250  1240-1250  1240-1250  1290-1300  1290-1300
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"?J"]’Jﬁﬂ 100% 1210-1220 1210-1220 1210-1220 1210-1220 1210-1220
"?J"]’Jﬁﬂ 5% 1160-1170 1160-1170 1160-1170 1160-1170 1160-1170
Uam%’nﬁq 19.5u 1040-1050 1040-1050 1040-1050 1040-1050 1040-1050
Y1IneuLEd 100% ‘??u 1 2450-2460 2450-2460 2450-2460 2450-2460 2450-2460
12l 2400-2410 2400-2410 2400-2410 2400-2410 2400-2410
P1eNNza 100% ‘85‘14 2 2340-2350 2340-2350 2340-2350 2340-2350 2340-2350
12l 2140-2150 2140-2150 2140-2150 2140-2150 2140-2150
Uaned1vouuzd 1290-1300 1240-1250  1260-1270 1260-1270 1260-1270
17l 1260-1270 1260-1270 1290-1300 1290-1300 1290-1300

T1eNNzd (nMAmilonoualsnisnans) 1890-1900 1890-1900 1890-1900 1890-1900 1890-1900

17l 1890-1900  1890-1900  1890-1900  1890-1900 1890-1900
FrvioNUnusIil 1790-1800  1790-1800  1790-1800  1790-1800 1790-1800
12l 1790-1800  1790-1800  1790-1800  1790-1800 1790-1800
Uanetnvenunusiil 1150-1160  1190-1200  1190-1200  1190-1200 1190-1200
12l 1150-1160  1190-1200  1190-1200  1190-1200 1190-1200

o a 1 ) &I 1
31917 MmRudnlisaunsedeu deaunilsaiudiavesdde (umse 100 n.n.)

U717 980-990 980-990 970-980 970-980 970-980
ﬁﬂ 1230-1240 1230-1240 1230-1240 1230-1240 1230-1240
anm 820-830 820-830 820-830 820-830 820-830
QG0N 180-200 180-200 180-200 180-200 180-200
412815 (edeliduiedan)

4718 100% 2900-3000 2900-3000 2900-3000 2900-3000 2900-3000
I1lud 2800-2900 2800-2900 2800-2900 2800-2900 2800-2900
273 100% 1700-1750 1700-1750 1700-1750 1700-1750 1700-1750
STRPISVY 1650-1700 1650-1700 1650-1700 1650-1700 1650-1700
471 5% 1600-1650 1600-1650 1600-1650 1600-1650 1600-1650
STRPIRVY 1550-1600 1550-1600 1550-1600 1550-1600 1550-1600
I1nitlen dutines (L%ﬂ’)ﬂ) 100% 3200-3400 3200-3400 3200-3400 3200-3400 3200-3400
Ity dutnes (L“?‘JI‘EJ’JQ) 5% 2700-2900 2700-2900 2700-2900 2700-2900 2700-2900
Tuniled 10% Wane 2800-3000 2800-3000 2800-3000 2800-3000 2800-3000
Yrindies 10% Luﬁmg’u 2500-2700 2500-2700 2500-2700 2500-2700 2500-2700
nszaauliu melulszmagaelevs) vunn 29 fi x 43 §1 :mdudadeaeuieudie (Lmde 11u)

Twad 38.00-40.00  38.00-40.00  38.00-40.00  38.00-40.00 38.00-40.00
Tguan lidins 16.00-18.00 16.00-18.00  16.00-18.00 16.00-18.00 16.00-18.00
e 1951 11.00-14.00  11.00-14.00 11.00-14.00  11.00-14.00  11.00-14.00
nszaouIulY 250-270 250-270 250-270 250-270 250-270

Mg nszaeusuly vuImussy 1000 .0,
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WOAAUA

(25 W.4. 64)

UszaTufl 24-30 waAdInieu 2564

4

fAns
(26 W.4. 64)

L -4
IUNT

(29 w.4. 64)

99A15

(30 w.4. 64)

F12:UFaNtIN 5% w1l 2564/65

FJINIANING
FIRIA AN

Jadnanssays

N TANTLUATATOLTE

nIndeun
JmingViusil
Jamninanys
Jamingnshing
WRIAUATUIBA
Janiaunusil
FInIND19MD4
Janindaniys
FWIAUATEITIA
Janinfiwaglan
FNIRLLTUNT

JminuasUgy

7600-7800
7500-8000
7800-7900
7800-7900
7500-7700
7500-7800
7500-7800
7400-8000
7900
7500-7800
7300-7600
7400-7700
7600-7900
7500-7900
7500-7800
7800-8000

7600-7800
7500-8000
7900-8000
7900-8000
7500-7700
7500-7800
7500-7800
7400-8000
8000
7500-7800
7300-7600
7400-7700
7600-7900
7500-7900
7500-7800
8000-8100

Frudenvieuusd U 2564/65 vUaRAGUYN 36-42 NSU

Jandnasuns
JmInguasIvsTdl
JWinATazINY
Jmindeudn
FIAIAUAIANTANY
Jminelass
WA IUIATEY
INRTAUATNUL
Jminanauns
Janingassndl
PNINNRUDIAY
PNIAUATIVENN
Jandnaussug
Janinteqd

FINIAVDUBNU

9800-10600
10500-11000
9500-11000
10000-11400
9700-10500
11000-11600
9600-11000
9800-10200
8800-10000
9000-10600
9400-10000
10500-11000
9900-10500
10000-10500
9200-9700

10000-10800
10500-11000
9500-11000
10100-11500
9900-10700
11000-11600
9600-11000
9800-10200
8800-10000
9000-10600
9400-10000
10500-11000
9900-10500
10000-10500
9200-9700

7600-7800
7500-8000
7900-8000
7900-8000
7500-7700
7700-8000
7500-7800
7400-8000
8000
7500-7800
7300-7600
7400-7700
7600-7900
7500-7900
7500-7800
8000-8100

10000-10800
10500-11000
9500-11000
10100-11500
10100-10900
11000-11600
9600-11000
10000-10400
8800-10250
9000-10600
9400-10000
10500-11000
9900-10500
10000-10500
9200-9700

7700-7900
7500-8000
7900-8000
7900-8000
7500-7700
7700-8000
7500-7800
8200-8400
8000
7700-8000
7300-7600
7600-8000
7600-7900
7500-7900
7800-8000
8000-8100

10000-10800
10500-11000
9500-11000
10100-11500
10100-10900
11200-12200
9700-11200
10000-10600
10000-10500
9000-10600
9700-10200
10500
9900-10500
10000-10500
9500-10000

7700-7900
7500-8000
7900-8000
7900-8000
7800-8000
7700-8000
7500-7800
8200-8400
8000
7700-8000
7300-7600
7600-8000
7600-7900
7500-7900
7800-8000
8000-8100

10000-10800
10300-11000
9500-11000
10100-11500
10300-11100
11200-12200
9700-11200
10000-10600
10000-10500
9000-10600
9700-10200
10500
9900-10500
10000-10500
9700-10200
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draaenvianunusiil und 2564/65 (viladladudna 36-42 n3w)

Janinanssays
Jminany3
Jmindaum
Janindaniys
JMINE1mD9
Janiaunusnil

FIRIUATUIN

9300-9500 9300-9500 9300-9500
9000-9500 9000-9500 9000-9500
9200-9500 9200-9500 9200-9500
8700-8900 8700-9000 8700-9000
9500-9800 9500-9800 9500-9800
9400 9400 9400
9300 9300 9300

FraFonmtlenudned w1l 2564/65

Janingnssndl
PNINFNAUAT
JmInguas sl
Jminseudn
FnTanueneY
TINITAVDULAU

JanIanwaug

8000-8300 8000-8300 8000-8300
7200-8100 7200-8100 7200-8400
7000-8000 7000-8000 7000-8000
8000-8200 8000-8200 8000-8200
7500-7600 7500-7600 7500-7600
8000-9000 8000-9000 8000-9000
7600-8500 7600-8500 7600-8500

drdenmtlenudnnas Ut 2564/65

Janingassnil

WA IUIATEY

7100-7500 7100-7500 7100-7500
5800-6000 5800-6000 5800-6000

siavrgvantaslunaianganns

UszanTudi 24-30 woAdnieu 2564

s wowaud Ans

9300-9500
9000-9500
9200-9500
8800-9200
9500-9800
9400
9300

8000-8300
7500-8500
7000-8000
7700-8200
7700-8000
8300-9300
7600-8500

7100-7500
5800-6000

[ 4
IUNT

9300-9500
9000-9500
9200-9500
9000-9400
9500-9800
9400
9300

8000-8300
7500-8500
7000-8000
7700-8200
7900-8200
8500-9300
7600-8500

7100-7500
5800-6000

9915

418151319800 100% (Vouuzd)
SudnUanily

I1@15.9vla 100%
SudnUaniily

1319l

418151019800 5%
Sudnuaniily

STRPIREHY

draanswdien duthnes (Aeag)
100%

5%

10% Luang

10% LUAAAY

(24 w.v. 64) (25 n.e. 64) (26 W.8. 64)

420-660 420-660 420-660
320-350 320-350 320-350
260-300 260-300 260-300
270-290 270-290 270-290
240-260 240-260 240-260
550-600 550-600 550-600
500-540 500-540 500-540
450-500 450-500 450-500
350-440 350-440 350-440

VU7 NENAASUAITAIFUANNYNT 2 ATUNITAINIELY 195.0-2547-6187

(29 n.8. 64)

(30 w.8. 64)

WU Ve 15 n.0.

420-660

320-350
260-300

270-290
240-260

550-600
500-540
450-500
350-440

420-660

320-350
260-300

270-290
240-260

550-600
500-540
450-500
350-440
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